
The Spa at Hammock Beach Pricing



Tranquility Massages
Hammock (50 Minutes) $213

Hammock (80 Minutes) $263

Swedish (50 Minutes) $200

Swedish (80 Minutes) $250

Prenatal (50 Minutes) $200

Coconut Stone (50 Minutes) $213

Coconut Stone (80 Minutes) $263

Hand, Feet & Scalp (25 Minutes) $137

VitaGlow (50 Minutes) $220

CBD (50 Minutes) $220

Wellness Massages
Therapeutic Wellness (50 Minutes) $225

Therapeutic Wellness (80 Minutes) $269

Golfer-Sage (80 Minutes) $275

Back, Neck & Shoulder (25 Minutes) $137

Body Treatments
Spray Tan

Beach Ready Polish & Tan

Sugar Glow

Ultimate Zen Wrap

Coconut Lime Blossom 
Skin Renewal

Hammock Milk & Honey

(25 Minutes)    $82

(50 Minutes)    $154

(50 Minutes)    $155

(80 Minutes)    $200

(80 Minutes)    $200

(80 Minutes)    $200

Anti-Aging Facials
Fountain of Youth Facial $219(80 Minutes)

Microdermabrasion Facial $194(50 Minutes)

Rejuvenating Resurfacing Treatment $187(50 Minutes)

Age Defying Facial $231(50 Minutes)

Glycoderm Facial $288(80 Minutes)

Complete Fix It Facial $263(50 Minutes)

Luminous Duo Glow $215(50 Minutes)

Deep Cleansing Facials
Custom Facial $175(50 Minutes)

Hammock Facial $180(50 Minutes)

Back Facial $162(50 Minutes)

Packages
Signature Package $592.90(4 hours)

Celebrate Package $583(3 hours)

Discover Package $529.10(4 hours)

Sample Package $328.90(2 hours)

D-Stress Scalp Treatment $25

Massage Enhancements
Aromatherapy Boost $15

CBD Spot Treatment $20

Hands & Feet Paraffin $23 each

Vitamin D Recovery Boost $20

Facial Enhancements
Rejuvenating Lip Treatment $18

Dramatic Eye Lift Treatment $18

Galvanic Infusion $12

Hands & Feet Paraffin $23 each

D-Stress Scalp Treatment $25



Hair Design
Designer Cut & Style

Designer Style

Gentlemen’s Cut & Style

Child’s Cut & Style, Girls Under 10

Child’s Cut & Style, Boys Under 10

$80

$60

$55

$43

$31

Color
Full Highlights & Lowlights

Partial Highlights & Lowlights

1-7 Highlights (cost per foil)

Single Process Color

Men’s Color Blending

Color Gloss

$170

$120

$15

$95

$68

Partial Color

$62

$57

Natural Lashes
Lash Lift

Lash Lift & Tint

$60

$75

Eyelash Extensions
Classic Full Set

Classic Fill

Hybrid Full Set

Hybrid Fill

Volume Full Set

$150

$70

$175

$80

$200

Waxing
Half Leg

Volume Fill $90

Full Leg

Half Back

Full Back

Full Arm

Forearm

$42

$70

$48

$81

$53

$37

Underarms

Chest

Bikini

Face

Eyebrows

Upper Lip

$31

$59

$59

$48

$23

$23

Chin $23

Tinting
Eyebrow Tinting

Eyelash Tinting

$25

$25

Hands & Feet
Hammock Beach Manicure

Salon Manicure

$63

$43

Shellac Manicure

Hammock Beach Pedicure

$58

$83

Ultimate Zen Pedicure

Salon Pedicure

$83

$63

Shellac Pedicure $76

Hands & Feet
Enhancements
French Upgrade

Hands Paraffin Treatment

$13

$23

Feet Paraffin Treatment

Shellac Removal 
with Manicure

$23

$13

Shellac Removal 
without Manicure $23

Book an  appointment by calling 386.24.5580. A 20% service charge will be added to all services. Cancellation policy is 8-hours in advance to avoid a full charge of treatment. 
Guests under 18-years of age must be accompanied by a parent.

Hair Enhancements
Color Gloss

Deep Conditioning Treatments

$40

$35

D-Stress Scalp Treatment $25


