



Hammock Beach™

GOLF RESORT & SPA

The Spa at Hammock Beach Pricing

Tranquility Massages

Hammock	(50 Minutes) \$213
Hammock	(80 Minutes) \$263
Swedish	(50 Minutes) \$200
Swedish	(80 Minutes) \$250
Prenatal	(50 Minutes) \$200
Coconut Stone	(50 Minutes) \$213
Coconut Stone	(80 Minutes) \$263
Hand, Feet & Scalp	(25 Minutes) \$137

Wellness Massages

Therapeutic Wellness	(50 Minutes) \$225
Therapeutic Wellness	(80 Minutes) \$269
VitaGlow	(50 Minutes) \$220
Golfer-Sage	(80 Minutes) \$275
CBD	(50 Minutes) \$220
Back, Neck & Shoulder	(25 Minutes) \$137

Massage Enhancements

Aromatherapy Boost	\$15
CBD Spot Treatment	\$20
D-Stress Scalp Treatment	\$25
Vitamin D Recovery Boost	\$20
Hands & Feet Paraffin	\$23 each

Packages

Signature Package	(4 hours) \$592.90
Celebrate Package	(3 hours) \$583
Discover Package	(4 hours) \$529.10
Sample Package	(2 hours) \$328.90

Anti-Aging Facials

Fountain of Youth Facial	(80 Minutes) \$219
Microdermabrasion Facial	(50 Minutes) \$194
Rejuvenating Resurfacing Treatment	(50 Minutes) \$187
Age Defying Facial	(50 Minutes) \$231
Glycoderm Facial	(80 Minutes) \$288
Complete Fix It Facial	(50 Minutes) \$263
Luminous Duo Glow	(50 Minutes) \$215

Deep Cleansing Facials

Custom Facial	(50 Minutes) \$175
Hammock Facial	(50 Minutes) \$180
Back Facial	(50 Minutes) \$162

Facial Enhancements

Rejuvenating Lip Treatment	\$18
Dramatic Eye Lift Treatment	\$18
Galvanic Infusion	\$12
Hands & Feet Paraffin	\$23 each
D-Stress Scalp Treatment	\$25

Body Treatments

Spray Tan	(25 Minutes) \$82
Beach Ready Polish & Tan	(50 Minutes) \$154
Sugar Glow	(50 Minutes) \$155
Ultimate Zen Wrap	(80 Minutes) \$200
Coconut Lime Blossom	(80 Minutes) \$200
Skin Renewal	
Hammock Milk & Honey	(80 Minutes) \$200

Hair Design

Designer Cut & Style	\$80
Designer Style	\$60
Gentlemen's Cut & Style	\$55
Child's Cut & Style, Girls Under 10	\$43
Child's Cut & Style, Boys Under 10	\$31

Hair Enhancements

Color Gloss	\$40
Deep Conditioning Treatments	\$35
D-Stress Scalp Treatment	\$25

Color

Full Highlights & Lowlights	\$170
Partial Highlights & Lowlights	\$120
1-7 Highlights (cost per foil)	\$15
Single Process Color	\$95
Men's Color Blending	\$68
Color Gloss	\$62
Partial Color	\$57

Natural Lashes

Lash Lift	\$60
Lash Lift & Tint	\$75

Eyelash Extensions

Classic Full Set	\$150
Classic Fill	\$70
Hybrid Full Set	\$175
Hybrid Fill	\$80
Volume Full Set	\$200
Volume Fill	\$90

Waxing

Half Leg	\$42
Full Leg	\$70
Half Back	\$48
Full Back	\$81
Full Arm	\$53
Forearm	\$37
Underarms	\$31
Chest	\$59
Bikini	\$59
Face	\$48
Eyebrows	\$23
Upper Lip	\$23
Chin	\$23

Tinting

Eyebrow Tinting	\$25
Eyelash Tinting	\$25

Hands & Feet

Hammock Beach Manicure	\$63
Salon Manicure	\$43
Shellac Manicure	\$58
Hammock Beach Pedicure	\$83
Ultimate Zen Pedicure	\$83
Salon Pedicure	\$63
Shellac Pedicure	\$76

Hands & Feet Enhancements

French Upgrade	\$13
Hands Paraffin Treatment	\$23
Feet Paraffin Treatment	\$23
Shellac Removal with Manicure	\$13
Shellac Removal without Manicure	\$23

Book an appointment by calling 386.24.5580. A 20% service charge will be added to all services. Cancellation policy is 8-hours in advance to avoid a full charge of treatment. Guests under 18-years of age must be accompanied by a parent.